TMP103 Application Diagram
Low power digital temperature sensor
Features
• Multiple Device Access (MDA)
-- Global read and write operations
•Temperature range: -40°C to +125 °C
•Temperature measurement accuracy: ±1°C (-40°C ~
+125°C)

             TMP103
 www.umw-ic.com  6  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
3000
3000
TA  UMWUMW TMP103AYFFR DSBGA-4
UMW TMP103BYFFT DSBGA-4 TB UMW
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Board Mount Temperature Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Youtai manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
66F115  3610085020002  389049M9527  MIKROE-912  ADM1023ARQZ-REEL  ADM1032ARMZ-1RL  ADT7481ARMZ-REEL
ADT7463ARQZ-REEL  66L080-0226  S-58LM20A-I4T1U  NCT375MNR2G  NCT80DBR2G  SEN-16304  X96012V14I  NCT1008CMN3R2G
 NCT1008DMN3R2G  NVT211CMTR2G  GX112XA  GX112XT  NTSA3104GP014  DS18B20A10  GX36  GXTR304Q  GX75CU  GX36Z
GXHTV3C  GXTS02S  GX101S  GX75C  GX21M15D  HT18B20ARTZ  DS18B20U-HXY  AT30TS74-UFM10-T-072  MCP9800A1T-M/OT
TMP114AIYMTR  TMP126EDCKRQ1  TMP1826DGKR  NTSA3103FVA42  NTSA3104HZ048  LM35CZ/LFT1  GXHT3WC  GXTS04D
MLX90640ESF-BAA-000-TU  GXT310T0  TMP1827NNGRR  GXT310W0  GX112XTE  TMP103AYFFR(UMW)  HX18B20-S  GZT263